Haoxiangni Board

Member

Shi Jubin

Shi Juling
Cheng Dawei
Qi Jinbo

Qiu Haoqun
Zhu Fang

Hu Xiaosong
Bi Huijing
Yang Fuling
Kong Qiang
Zhang Weifeng
Chai Hongliang
Xie Weihong
Shi Jubin

Dou Yanyan
Shi Juling
Luo Mingxia
Lu Guojie
Lu Zhanjun
Shao Yan

Position

Chairman

Board member

Board member

Board member

Board member

independent Board member
independent Board member
independent Board member
Chief Supervisor
Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Employee Supervisor
General Manager

Board member, secretary, Vice-

GM

Vice-GM

Vice-GM, Fin Supervisor
Vice-GM

Vice-GM

Vice-GM

Salary
585,300.00
467,200.00
120,000.00
120,000.00

55,000.00
120,000.00

80,000.00
409,000.00
60,000.00
0.00
55,000.00

585,300.00
373,000.00
467,200.00

431,600.00
416,600.00
434,100.00



