Haoxiangni Board

Member	Position	Salary
Shi Jubin	Chairman	585,300.00
Shi Juling	Board member	467,200.00
Cheng Dawei	Board member	120,000.00
Qi Jinbo	Board member	120,000.00
Qiu Haoqun	Board member	55,000.00
Zhu Fang	independent Board member	120,000.00
Hu Xiaosong	independent Board member	
Bi Huijing	independent Board member	80,000.00
Yang Fuling	Chief Supervisor	409,000.00
Kong Qiang	Supervisor	60,000.00
Zhang Weifeng	Supervisor	0.00
Chai Hongliang	Supervisor	55,000.00
Xie Weihong	Employee Supervisor	
Shi Jubin	General Manager	585,300.00
	Board member, secretary, Vice-	373,000.00
Dou Yanyan	GM	373,000.00
Shi Juling	Vice-GM	467,200.00
Luo Mingxia	Vice-GM, Fin Supervisor	
Lu Guojie	Vice-GM	431,600.00
Lu Zhanjun	Vice-GM	416,600.00
Shao Yan	Vice-GM	434,100.00